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FEAUNSAN®T : USquayms suuneAy
ATUE | ATNYHE A ARTUATAIANAIEAS

NANENS S NMBILAZAUETTNANTLUW (NMBILAZIRIUETTNILAUIN)

1 gredgAnsviall wdaefnsinge ;30
1.1 nguA wdaefnsga 10
111 awdangy wdienasga: 6
SRR 518199 WUIEANA
0031001 Daily English Conversation 2(1-2-3)
NeaunINNE8Ing HluTinszaniu
0031002 Communicative English 2(1-2-3)
AN ENenIdesns
0031003 English for Specific Purposes 2 (1-2-3)
MEAINYHNEAINUNBIBNIZA
112 mwlve wideefinsngn . 4
SUAITN 518199 UUIEANA
0031004 Thai for Academic Communication 2 (2-0-4)
M neiian1sdaeanaidaaeinig
0031005 Thai for Aesthetic Communication 2 (2-0-4)
nenlnaiensaeanTqurisenIw
0031006 ASEAN Languages and Cultures 2 (2-0-4)
MEUAZIAUETINN T
1.2 ngnuymeAaniwazdANAans wheinsgn ;6
FUAITN 51899 WUENA
0032001 Man, Civilization and Religions 2 (2-0-4)

NYEETURN8IITNUAZANAUD

0032002 Laws and Morality 2 (2-0-4)
ﬂ{]MNWﬂLLﬂz'ﬁ?ﬂﬁi‘?N

0032003 Art Appreciation 2 (2-0-4)
AateAany

0032004 Humanity and Learning 2 (2-0-4)

ANy EeuaznsGeug
0032005 Philosophy of Sufficiency Economy 2 (2-0-4)
UiTnyrreaAsEgianeLies
1.3 ngNIneNAaniuarAtinAIans wiaefnsnge: 6
WA $18371 ndoanA

0033001 Concepts of Science and Philosophy 2 (2-0-4)
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1.3 ngNIneNAanfuarAtinAIans wiaeinsnge ;6

0033002

0033003

0033004

0033005

UUIAAN NN AN AR TLAZLFITYN

Science and Technology in Globalized Society
a ' = o a o e
manaaniuazmalulag ludsaulan ndni
Natural Resources and Local Wisdoms
NINENIFIINT R NA N Ty Y viRatin

Information Technology

waTulatiansaume

Applications of Mathematics in Science, Technology, and Social Science

nsdsegndadinAansludngnsanfinalulatiuazdipnaans

1.4 NENINYNANERTGININUATTIUNUINIG Wdenafgn : 4

SURAILN

0034001

0034002

0034003

0034004

5121991
Personal and Community Health Care
NN9AUARTNIWL ARAUATTNTU
Consumption for Life Quality
nsisinAie AN WIde
Drug and Health Products for life quality
UATNRASTUITATN WG ATUN TR
Physical Exercise for Health

n1seanmAINeNegINIW

1.5 nguanAIans wdenmsngn ;2

SURILN

0035001

518197
One Program One Community

wilanangneuilegumy

1.6 NANATIABNIRNIAN Wisefnsge 1 2

SURAIL

0036001

0036002

0036003

0036004

0036005

518129
Korean for Communication
al A =)
NNV RLNDNTARANT
Japanese for communication
Ny uinanisdeans
Chinese for Communication
= = =

NIEIULNBANTADRENT
French for Communication

a = =
AEHSLAGINANI9RBANS
Geography and Global Issues

NANRAFAUADNUNNTRIAN

D)

2 (2-0-4)

2 (2-0-4)

2 (2-0-4)

2 (2-0-4)

LR

2 (2-0-4)

2 (2-0-4)

2 (2-0-4)

2(1-2-3)

“uUEn/

2 (1-3-2)

w2/

2 (1-2-3)

2 (1-2-3)

2 (1-2-3)

2 (1-2-3)

2 (2-0-4)
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1.6 nguATUABNIANIEN wiefnsga . 2

0036006 Leadership
nggin
0036007 Innovation and New Entrepreneurship

winnssuuazniadudsznaunislud

0036008 Meditation for Life Progress
AN INARLNTIR
0036009 Mind Power for Successful Wisdom

WAIARAIANDANTGAI AT
0036010 Vipassana and World Awareness
Adaauriunisiviulan
0036011 Buddhism and Living
WNSANAUNTLNNIANSITI6
0036012 Khmer for Communication

AHNINTNBNIRENT

0036013 Myanmar for Communication
1 = =
NI INHUNDNITARANT
0036014 Laos for Communication
= =
NIEIANUNDNITADEANT
0036015 Vietnamese for Communication

a =] =
AMEREAUNINENNTADANT
0036016 English for Career Preparation
o = a v =
nEdangEnenismTeNANnieN lunsUsEne e TN
2 MUNIPATURNNE  WURENAFNgR : 98
2.1 ngNATIMNY wbeinsge ;12
211 [rwnulieAL vidseinsinge : 12
SUAITN 5§83
0165001 ASEAN History and Ethnic

UszdRAansuazmanuian o

0165002 ASEAN Literature
'Ji‘iilmﬁ‘ﬁ‘N’ﬂ’]L%f;lu
0165003 Current ASEAN Society Economy and Governance

AAN ATENA Lmzﬂwﬂﬂmmml,%uﬂwﬁu
0165004 ASEAN Languages and Cultures Review
o = o L
AN LAZIBNUFTINONTIULFVI AL

212 Arwnuiedu (Wdumdosin wiefssge . 4

2(1-2-3)

2 (2-0-4)

2(1-3-2)

2(1-3-2)

2 (1-3-2)

2 (2-0-4)

2 (1-2-3)

2 (1-2-3)

2 (1-2-3)

2 (1-2-3)

2 (1-2-3)

LR

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3 (3-0-6)

3 (3-0-6)
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212  Agwnutiedu (ldrumingfin) whefinsnge . 4
SUAITN 5181991
0165005 Academic English Speaking
NNIYANNENSINGETITINTG
0165006 Introduction to Thai Writing
nadaulnadasiu
2.2 nguATRuguanIzing mbiefndge ;86
221 FrwentNAy widaefnsige . 60
FSUAITN 518199
0165401 Vietnamese in Daly Life
mMeERaauNluEdnlszandu
0165402 Vietnamese for Communication and Culture
MERLAUNINANIA A TUAZ T LTI
0165403 Vietnamese for Specific Purpose
MERLABINNEANERINILANIENY
0165404 Vietnamese for Academic Purpose

MEBIAUNNNAINANUIINIGATINS

0165405 Advanced Vietnamese
MERYAUNTUg
0165406 Vietnamese Phonology and Characters

?Z‘LI‘LILgﬁ\iLL@ZﬁfJﬁﬂ‘]ﬂﬂuﬂqﬂﬁﬁﬂmuWN
0165407 Introduction to Vietnamese Literature
a9stunasnRanuNLa sy
0165408 Contemporary of Vietnamese Literature

1330UNTINIREAUNTINATE)

0165409 Vietnamese Studies
REAUNNANSN
0165410 Vietnamese for Business

muBaaunludgna
0165411 Vietnamese for Office Work and Secretary
MERAUINAMILNUEINIULATLATIYNNT
0165412 Vietnamese for Tourism
= = ' =
NI AUINENBNITNAILNED
0165413 Vietnamese for Law
al a A 7 o
NIHINEAUINNINEITBINTNHUNE

0165414 Teaching Vietnamese as a Foreign Language

LR

2 (1-2-3)

2 (1-2-3)

LR

3(2-2-5)

3(2-2-5)

2 (1-2-3)

2 (1-2-3)

2 (1-2-3)

3(2-2-5)

2 (2-0-4)

2 (2-0-4)

3(2-2-5)

2 (1-2-3)

2 (1-2-3)

2 (1-2-3)

2 (1-2-3)

2 (1-2-3)
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2.21 F11eniNAL wdiefinsga . 60

0165415

0165416

0165417

0165418

0165419

0165420

0165421

0165422

0165423

0165424

0165425

0165443

0165444

nsgeunEReauNluguEn Az
Research Methodology of Language and Literature
NNTIRUNNNHIUAZITIUNTTN
Vietnamese Listening Comprehension
al = ¥

MIWeNHRaAUINLINaANLEN A
Vietnam Reading for Criticizing
NM98IUNENREAUNNLANENN9IANT0]
Writing of Vietnamese Essay

a = =
NITLALUAINLTENNTI B AU
Vietnamese Academic Writing

= = a a
NATLEUNTBILIEAUINLTNATINT
Vietnamese Academic Speaking
NIYANIHIBYAUNNIERT NS
Vietnamese Reading Comprehension

I al ] ¥
N3ENUNNHINEALNNLINEANNLEN A
Vietnamese Public Speaking

a =
NITNANTEH mmmﬂummu
Translation of Vietnamese — Thai
=
nN1sulan EngAUN — ﬂ’]‘i:r’]VL‘VlEl
Translation of Thai — Vietnamese
nsutlanisnne — nEReauy
Simultaneous Vietnamese Interpretation
al %
ﬂﬁ?LLﬂ@LQﬂﬂHWNLLUUﬁﬁW?@N
Contemporary Vietnamese Economic, Politics and Social
a I [ a o

WATHFNA NITLHAY memumﬂmmuﬂﬂuu
Traditions, Rites, and Beliefs in Viethnamese

szinell AENTINBAZANNLT TR AL

2.2.2 FTnnmuacimusssNendey  wieeinsgn . 12

SURAIL

0116101

0116102

0116201

518991
Elementary Chinese Skills for Communication 1
o a ¥ v 4 =)
NNBENNANBHIAULUAULNBNITAREAT 1
Elementary Chinese Skills for Communication 2
o = ¥ =4 =)
NNBEN WA ULUAULNBNITARRANT 2
Intermediate Chinese Skills for Communication 1

o = } 74 =4
ineen1en1snaudunatnan1sdeans 1

2 (1-2-3)

2 (1-2-3)

2(1-2-3)

2 (1-2-3)

2 (1-2-3)

2 (1-2-3)

2 (1-2-3)

2 (1-2-3)

2 (1-2-3)

2 (1-2-3)

2 (1-2-3)

3 (3-0-6)

3 (3-0-6)

“hulEnm

3 (2-2-5)

3(2-2-5)

3(2-2-5)
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2.2.2 FTnnuasimussINenTey  wiseinsgn . 12

0116202

0163110

0163111

0163160

0163163

0163170

0163171

0165101

0165102

0165103

0165106

0165111

0165158

0165260

0165261

0165262

0165263

0165264

Intermediate Chinese Skills for Communication 2
o a | %4 4 =)
NNBENWNANHNAULUNANINDNITARRANT 2
Elementary Korean Skills for Communication 1
o D A2 =
wmzr:m\immmewmum@miﬁ@ms 1
Elementary Korean Skills for Communication 2
o D A2 =
NNBPENWNNTBN mmmummwmw%ma 2
Korean Listening Comprehension
a A [%3
AsWenINIMaLNaANLEN e
Korean Reading for Comprehension
1 al A 3

N1781UNHINMALNE AN A
Korean Conversation in Daily Life 1

al aa o o
NNFAUNLINIHUNYA WTARLITZANT8 1
Korean Conversation in Daily Life 2

al aa o o
NNFAUNLINIHUNIA WTARLTZANT 2
Khmer in Daily life

aa o o
AN luTInlszandu
Khmer for Communication and Culture
ﬂ’T]:f’]LﬂINTLW’ﬂﬂ’]i‘a’ﬂ'&’]ﬂmt"i]f%uﬁﬁw
Khmer for Specific Purposes
MHIHNTINDANNHINTLANIENN
Khmer Phonology and Orthography
sruL@euazAaaneslunisang
Khmer Arts, Civilization and Archaeology
Aale ansusasu uazlusmanang
Khmer Conversation in Daily Life
NIAUNUNNNE NI TR szandu
Myanmar Listening
NN9IRINH
Myanmar Speaking
nspANEN
Myanmar Reading
NN9ENWNHN
Myanmar Writing
a ]

NITLALIUNNN

Myanmar Language and Culture

3(2-2-5)

2 (1-2-3)

2 (1-2-3)

2 (1-2-3)

2 (1-2-3)

2(1-2-3)

2 (1-2-3)

2 (1-2-3)

2 (1-2-3)

2 (1-2-3)

2 (1-2-3)

2 (2-0-4)

2 (1-2-3)

2 (1-2-3)

2 (1-2-3)

2(1-2-3)

2 (1-2-3)

2 (1-2-3)
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2.2.2 FTnnuasimussINenTey  wiseinsgn . 12

0165265

0165301

0165302

0165303

0165304

0165305

0165316

0165322

0165366

0186301

0186302

0186311

0186312

0186321

NHUALTUBITNNHN
Myanmar for Tourism

1 ] | =
NBHIWHUNBNITNDINEN
Basic Laos

g
AEANINUTU
Lao for Communication
I~ =)

AHIRANUNBNITARRANT
Lao Language and Culture
NEIUAZINUTITNAND
Lao for Specific Purposes
NENAIRDANHINIIURNIZNN
Lao for Academic Purposes
MHIANINBAINHIUINIATING
Lao Listening and Reading for Comprehension
meleanquazanudulapanu
Lao-Thai Translation
mmﬂ@ma:rm’n-ﬂmﬂm
Advanced Lao
nEna1tugs
Elementary Japanese Grammar 1
Tagnnsainneaiyudusiu 1
Elementary Japanese Grammar 2

L3 = | Y3
Taennsnlnwndgyudusiu 2
Listening and Speaking in Japanese 1
n1aauaTANEEEw 1
Listening and Speaking in Japanese 2
nsauazyANHEL 2
Main |dea Reading in Japanese

' S T~ [
m@mummmﬂummu%mm

2.2.3 Arueniden wiieinsge : 14

SURAILN

0165427

0165428

518199
Vietnamese Morphology and Syntax
ANLAZANEANRUS IR AL
Vietnamese Lexical and Semantics

ABAZANN NN TN A AL

2 (1-2-3)

2 (1-2-3)

2(1-2-3)

2 (1-2-3)

3(2-2-5)

3(2-2-5)

2 (1-2-3)

3(2-2-5)

2 (1-2-3)

3(2-2-5)

3(2-2-5)

2 (1-2-3)

2 (1-2-3)

2 (1-2-3)

nuEn/

3(2-2-5)

3(2-2-5)
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2.2.3 Arueniden wiieindge : 14

0165429 Vietnamese Grammar
TaennsainBaaunu
0165430 Vietnamese Language Fieldworks

MEFERTALANINAARUNN

0165431 Vietnamese Dialects
AETUALAUN
0165432 Vietnamese Loan Words
o A al
ANEN NN AN
0165433 Seminar on Vietnamese Language and Culture

AUNUNN LA TRIUETINIRE AU
0165434 Vietnamese Pragmatics
Jaudfimmansdaauin
0165435 Literature of Ethnic Groups in Viethamese
A9IUNITUNGNTVANUG DL AUIN
0165436 Vietnamese Literature Related to Traditions

a = a
N99UARILLLTLIN LN ALNN

0165437 Vietnamese Folklore
ARTUINENALAUN
0165438 Vietnamese Literature in the Classic Period

199UNITNEARAIARNREIAIN

0165439 Traditional Vietnamese of Prose and Poetry
unFaauia FaanseaRaaunusus

0165440 Vietnamese Drama Literature
17IUARNTIAZATIAL ALY

0165441 Introduction to Shino — Vietnamese Literature
1790UNITNAL - DEaUNLTaIsY

0165442 Vietnamese History
UsedRAansinanui

0165445 Vietnamese Religions and Thought
ANAULAZANNARIRE ALY

0165446 Seminar on Viethamese - Thai Relationship
Aunnmnuduiusitanuu - ne

0165447 Vietnamese Language and Culture

MEUASIAUETTNALALNN

0165448 Vietnamese for Hotel Service

2(1-2-3)

3(3-0-6)

2 (1-2-3)

3(3-0-6)

2 (1-2-3)

2(1-2-3)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3 (3-0-6)

3 (3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

2 (2-0-4)

2 (2-0-4)

2(1-2-3)

3 (3-0-6)

2 (1-2-3)
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2.2.3 Arueniden wiieindge : 14

0165449

0165450

0165451

0165452

0165453

0165454

0165455

0165456

0165457

0165458

0165459

0165460

0165461

al I~
AERYARININENTT I
Vietnamese for Tour Guide
M REABINAMTUTRRMAT
Vietnamese for Politics and Government

al =4 =l a
MENLANININANTTIHALAENNTUNATANE ALK
Vietnamese for Advertisement and Public Relation

a ) o [
AMERgAUINan1s R s La s I A NN LS
Academic Vietnamese for Humanities and Social Sciences
MEREAUINAMILAT N SN Y s AR TuaAIANANERT
Academic Vietnamese for Sciences
MENRAUNAMTLATINIA AN ANART
Vietnamese for Medical and Public Health
mmﬁﬂmu’mﬁﬁumﬁ?LLWWLTLL@xmimmimm
Vietnamese in Printed and Electronic Media

a A o a s A a a
mmmmmﬂummwuwme@fm@ﬂm@uﬂﬁ
Vietnamese Conversation in Daily Life

a aa o o
NNFAUNIIN R AN TR Tza U
Vietnamese Speaking for Special Occasions
NayANENREAWNN IWIBN AN A6
Vietnamese Speaking for Business
NINANTHIALAUNNITIFINA
Vietnamese Writing for Business
al al a a

NTLULUNH WAL AUINLTIGINA
Arts of Vietnamese Language Usage for Communication
Aadznsldn1eiReaunuiiean1sdeans
Arts of Viethnamese Language Presentation

AR ENN1TUNAUDNAINUNNHIRHAUIN

3 ngudtindszaunisnl wheinsiga: 6

SURAIL

0165426

5181291
Internship

nnsilnilszaunisaiRandn

4 Tlsunsuaviadnen wheinsiga: 9

SURAILN

0199499

518199
Cooperative Education

AUNAANEA

2 (1-2-3)

2 (1-2-3)

2(1-2-3)

2 (1-2-3)

2 (1-2-3)

2 (1-2-3)

2 (1-2-3)

2 (1-2-3)

2 (1-2-3)

2 (1-2-3)

2 (1-2-3)

2 (1-2-3)

2 (1-2-3)

“hulEnm

6 (0-12-0)

nuEn/

9 (0-40-0)
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5 vinaedTdends wiefnsgn: 6
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